FEATURES
› Wiegand, MagStripe, or F/2F-based reader formats/control
	 panel-compatible.
› �Completely supervised and secure operation
› �Service mode provides simple and fast system set-up and
configuration
› �DIP-switch selection of the desired reader format
› �Auxiliary I/O (input/output) interface is available for

 & F/2F Data Extender
AGENCY COMPLIANCE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
Fibers
Required Fiber
Optical PWR
Budget
Maximum
Distance ²
FDW1000M/C Optical Wiegand Extender, Central Unit
2 Multimode‡ – 62.5/125µm 13 dB 3.5 km (2 miles)
FDW1000M/R Optical Wiegand Extender, Remote Unit
FDW1000S/C Optical Wiegand Extender, Central Unit
2 Single Mode‡ – 9/125µm 20 dB 40 km (24 miles)
FDW1000S/R Optical Wiegand Extender, Remote Unit
Accessories
Options
DC Plug-in Power Supply, 90-264 VAC, 50/60 Hz (Included, for benign 0º to 50ºC applications only. Hardened power supply available, consult factory)
[1] Add ‘/C’ for Conformally Coated Circuit Boards to extend to condensation conditions (Extra charge, consult factory)